Position

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Sdc

Program Specialist Spec Ed

Teacher Sdc

School Office Manager

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Special Ed
Transportation Asst

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Department

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Total Wages

$102,858

$102,421

$88,948

$67,515

$65,231

$64,861

$53,996

$52,501

$52,321

$41,610

$32,518

$32,426

$31,316

$30,491

$30,485

$30,176

$30,090

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,549

$32,691

$22,982

$28,548

$33,466

$19,347

$32,927

$15.746

$25,898

$16,246

$22,963

$14,439

$7,723

$14,885

$22,588

$14,126

$14,250



Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst | lep

Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

$28,243

$28,178

$28,126

$28,028

$27,729

$27,555

$27,390

$26,298

$26,106

$25,867

$25,669

$24,806

$24,155

$23,769

$21,558

$21,533

$21,078

$19,474

$13,978

$14,088

$7,273

$15,333

$25,415

$6,449

$5,712

$14,246

$21,967

$5,540

$27,212

$27,025

$27,038

$21,703

$6,910

$26,849

$21,006

$21,275



Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Esy Special Ed Assistant |l

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Special Ed Asst Subst

Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Teacher Sdc

Student Helper

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

Bridge Prog (Sped Post
Sec)

$18,671

$13,960

$11,623

$8,016

$5,767

$4,758

$365

$79

$4,456

$7,621

$24,826

$5,645

$3,124

$1,136

$53

$0



