Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$102,858	\$25,549
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$102,421	\$32,691
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$88,948	\$22,982
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$67,515	\$28,548
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$65,231	\$33,466
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$64,861	\$19,347
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$53,996	\$32,927
Program Specialist Spec Ed		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$52,501	\$15,746
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$52,321	\$25,898
School Office Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$41,610	\$16,246
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Special Ed Transportation Asst	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$32,518	\$22,963
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$32,426	\$14,439
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$31,316	\$7,723
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$30,491	\$14,885
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$30,485	\$22,588
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$30,176	\$14,126
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$30,090	\$14,250

Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$28,243	\$13,978
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$28,178	\$14,088
Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$28,126	\$7,273
Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$28,028	\$15,333
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$27,729	\$25,415
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$27,555	\$6,449
Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$27,390	\$5,712
Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$26,298	\$14,246
Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$26,106	\$21,967
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$25,867	\$5,540
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$25,669	\$27,212
Spec Ed Asst I lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$24,806	\$27,025
Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$24,155	\$27,038
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$23,769	\$21,703
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$21,558	\$6,910
Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$21,533	\$26,849
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$21,078	\$21,006
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$19,474	\$21,275

Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$18,671	\$4,456
Esy Special Ed Assistant II	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$13,960	\$7,621
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$11,623	\$24,826
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$8,016	\$5,645
Special Ed Asst Subst	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$5,767	\$3,124
Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$4,758	\$1,136
Teacher Sdc	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$365	\$53
Student Helper	Mt. Diablo Unified	Bridge Prog (Sped Post Sec)	\$79	\$0